Contact us:
877-469-4255
Why Choose ZEUS ?
It’s more than just our slogan...it’s our commitment to ensure that our ZEUS products
feature the latest technology and provide the highest quality for longer life at competitive
pricing. It is through our technical customer service team that we can assist our regional
and national distributors with cross references, pricing and availability.  Our headquarters

Life Expectancy
Maintenance Free
GENERAL PURPOSE SEALED LEAD ACID
Model Voltage (V) Amp Hour*
(Ah)
Initial Current
(A)
Length IN (MM) Width  IN (MM) Height  IN (MM) Height over
Terminals
Approxmate
Weight (kg)
Approximate
Weight (lb)
Standard
Terminal
PC1.3-6 6 1.3 0.39 3.82 (97.0) 0.94 (24.0) 2.05 (52.0) 2.28 (58.0) 0.300 0.66 F1
PC3.4-6 6 3.4 1.00 5.28 (134.0) 1.34 (34.0) 2.43 (61.6) 2.66 (67.6) 0.630 1.39 F1
PC4.5-6 6 4.5 1.35 2.76 (70.0) 1.85 (47.0) 4.09 (104.0) 4.15 (105.5) 0.800 1.76 F1
PC5-6 6 5 1.50 2.76 (70.0) 1.85 (47.0) 4.09 (104.0) 4.15 (105.5) 0.81 1.79 F1
PC7-6 6 7 2.10 5.94 (151.0) 1.34 (34.0) 4.37 (111.0) 4.61 (117.0) 1.100 2.43 F1
PC12-6 6 12 3.60 5.94 (151.0) 1.97 (50.0) 3.70 (94.0) 3.94(100.0) 1.700 3.75 F1
PC12-6TFP 6 12 3.60 4.25 (108.0) 2.79 (71.0) 5.51 (140.0) 5.51 (140.0) 2.130 4.70 FP
PC1.3-12 12 1.3 0.36 3.82 (97.0) 1.69 (43.0) 2.05 (52.0) 2.28 (58.5) 0.570 1.26 F1
PC3.4-12 12 3.4 1.00 5.25 (133.3) 2.63 (66.8) 2.40 (61.0) 2.64 (67.0) 1.350 2.98 F1
PC4.5-12 12 4.5 1.35 3.54 (90.0) 2.76 (70.0) 3.98 (101.0) 4.21 (107.0) 1.450 3.20 F1
PC5-12 12 5 1.50 3.54 (90.0) 2.76 (70.0) 3.98 (101.0) 4.21 (107.0) 1.600 3.53 F1 OR F2
PC7-12 12 7 2.10 5.94 (151.0) 2.56 (65.0) 3.70  (94.0) 3.94 (100) 2.060 4.54 F1 OR F2
PC7.2-12 12 7.2 2.16 5.94 (151.0) 2.56 (65.0) 3.70  (94.0) 3.94 (100) 2.200 4.85 F1 OR F2
PC9-12S 12 9 2.70 5.94 (151.0) 2.56 (65.0) 3.70  (94.0) 3.94 (100) 2.550 5.62 F1 OR F2
PC9-12 12 9 2.70 5.94 (151.0) 2.56 (65.0) 4.37 (111.0) 4.57 (116) 2.550 5.62 F2
PC12-12 12 12 4.80 5.94 (151.0) 3.86 (98.1) 3.74 (94.9) 3.97 (100.9) 3.500 7.72 F2
PC18-12 12 18 5.40 7.13 (181.0) 3.03 (77.0) 6.57 (167) 6.57 (167.0) 5.300 11.68 NB (m5)
PC22-12 12 22 6.60 7.13 (181.0) 3.03 (77.0) 6.57 (167.0) 6.57 (167.0) 6.300 13.89 NB (m5)
PC26-12 12 26 7.80 6.89 (175.0) 6.54 (166.0) 4.94 (125.6) 4.94 (125.6) 7.250 15.98 NB (m5)
PC33-12 12 33 8.25 7.72 (196.0) 5.16 (131) 6.14 (156.0) 7.09 (180.0) 10.500 23.15 NB (m8)
PC40-12 12 40 10.00 7.76 (197.0) 6.50 (165.0) 6.73 (171.0) 6.73 (171.0) 12.500 27.56 NB (m6)
PC55-12 12 55 13.00 8.98 (228.0) 5.39 (137.0) 8.27 (210.0) 9.02 (229.0) 16.500 36.38 NB (m6)
PC70-12 12 70 17.50 10.20 (260.0) 6.61 (168.0) 8.19 (208.0) 8.90 (226.0) 21.600 47.62 NB (m6)
PC100-12 12 100 25.00 12.99 (329.0) 6.77 (173.0) 8.54 (220.0) 8.94 (245.0) 28.300 62.39 NB (m8)
EMERGENCY LIGHTING (XB) LEAD ACID
PC4.5-6XB 6 4.5 1.2 2.76 (70.0) 1.85 (47.0) 3.94 (100.0) 4.09 (104.0) 0.690 1.520 F1
PC12-6XB 6 12 3.6 5.94 (151.0) 1.97 (50.0) 3.70 (94.0) 3.94 (100.0) 1.500 3.310 F1
PC5-12XB 12 5 1.5 3.54 (90.0) 2.76 (70.0) 3.98 (101.0) 4.21 (107.0) 1.430 3.150 F1
CHARGER GUIDE FOR SEALED LEAD ACID BATTERIES
FOR USE WITH BATTERY
Model Description Capacity Voltage Contacts Input (V) LED Indicator

PRODUCT GUIDE
ZEUS
Catalog Number
Description Interstate Battery
Catalog Number
Power-Sonic Catalog
Number
Universal Power Group
Catalog Number
Yuasa Catalog Number
PC1.3-6F1 6V 1.3AH BATTERY SLA0865 PS-612 UB613 NP1.2-6
PC3.4-6F1 6V 3.4AH BATTERY SLA0885 PS-630 UB634 NP3-6
PC4.5-6F1 6V 4.5AH BATTERY SLA0905 PS-640 UB640 NP4-6 / NP4.5-6
PC4.5-6XB F1 6V 4.5AH BATTERY SEC0905 PS-640 UB640 NP4-6 / NP4.5-6
PC7-6F1 6V 7AH BATTERY SLA0925 PS-670 UB670 NP7-6
PC12-6F1 6V 12AH BATTERY SLA0961 PS-6100 UB6100 NP10-6
PC12-6XBF1 6V 12AH BATTERY SLA0955 PS-6100 UB6100 NP10-6
PC12-6TFP 6V 12AH BATTERY SLA0975 PS-6120FP NA NA
PC1.3-12F1 12V 1.3AH BATTERY SLA1005 PS-1212 UB1213 NP1.2-12
PC3.4-12F1 12V 3.4AH BATTERY SLA1035 PS-1230 UB1234 NA
PC5-12F1 12V 5AH BATTERY SLA1050 PS-1250 UB1250A NP4-12 / NP5-12
PC7-12F1 12V 7AH BATTERY SLA0124 PS-1270 UB1270 NP7-12
PC7-12F2 12V 7AH BATTERY SLA0124 PS-1270 UB1270 NP7-12-250
PC7.2-12F2 12V 7.2AH BATTERY SLA1075 PS-1270 NA NP7.5-12-250
PC9-12S F1 12V 9AH BATTERY SLA1079 PS-1290 NA NA
PC9-12S F2 12V 9AH BATTERY SLA1079 PS-1290 NA NA
PC12-12F2 12V 12AH BATTERY SLA1104 PS-12120 UB12120 NP12-12-250
PC18-12NB 12V 18AH BATTERY SLA1116 PS-12180 UB12180 NP18-12B
PC22-12NB 12V 22AH BATTERY SLA1116 PS-12200 UB1222 NA
PC26-12NB 12V 26AH BATTERY SLA1146 PS-12260 UB12260 NP24-12BR
PC33-12NB 12V 33AH BATTERY SLA1155 PS-12330 UB12350 NA
PC40-12NB 12V 40AH BATTERY SLA0134 PS-12400 UB12400 NA
PC55-12NB 12V 55AH BATTERY SLA1165 PS-12550 UB22NF NA
PC70-12NB 12V 70AH BATTERY SLA1175 PS-12750 UB24 NA
PC100-12NB 12V 100AH BATTERY SLA1185 PS-121000 UB27 NA
APPLICATIONS
Solar Traffic Directionals Security Panels Motorized Carts / Wheelchairs Hospital Beds
Emergency Call Boxes UPS/Data Protection Access Controls
CROSS REFERENCE GUIDE